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Melissa Dodge

From: Missy Arocha

Sent: Thursday, January 9, 2020 5:41 PM
To: Melissa Dodge

Subject: FW: Thalatta Pier design
Importance: High

Please log, process, and acknowledge.

Respectfully,

Palmetio Bay
sbochka
Mooy
Village Clerk / Passport Acceptance Facility Manager
Village of Palmetto Bay
9705 East Hibiscus Street
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Phone: (305) 259-1234
www.palmettobay-fl.gov

PLEASE NOTE: Florida has very broad public records laws. Most written communications to or from local officials
regarding official business are public records available to the public and media upon request. Your e-mail communications
may therefore be subject to public disclosure.

Please save a tree. Don't print this e-mail unless it's really necessary.

From: Olga Cadaval <ocadaval@palmettobay-fl.gov>

Sent: Thursday, January 9, 2020 5:30 PM

To: Fanny Carmona <fcarmona@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Dionisio Torres <dtorres@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Djenepha Polynice
Hall <dhall@palmettobay-fl.gov>

Cc: Greg Truitt <gtruitt@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Missy Arocha <marocha@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Desmond Chin
<dchin@palmettobay-fl.gov>

Subject: Thalatta Pier design

Importance: High

Fanny/ Dio/ Jenny- | need the proposal approved with J. Frederic Blitstein, PhD for their involvement in the Thalatta Pier
design project along with the actual payments made to him.

This is to satisfy a request made by Mayor Cunningham. Your timely response is appreciated.

Thank you.



